
City of Conway

:

2005 MedicaVDentalNision Rates

Employee Only

. Employee + Spouse

Employee + Children

$15.23

$98.11

$75.3

$7.62 $216.26 $231.48 Em loyee Only $34.81 $17.41 $216.26 $251.07

$49.06 $346.32' $444.43 Employee + Spouse $135.72 $67.86 $346.32 $482.03

$37.69 $316.15 $39"'1'.5;;;3t----+.::E'=mc:::pli:coyc::e:=e-=+'C"'h"'"i1d:;:re:::n:-l--;;$c"1"'0S.'5"'001--....$5..4,(1.-';-.5:1-;;;:$3""1"'6'.1.51-;$""4"'247 ."'66.1

$85.47 $442.81' $613.74 Employee + Family $222.85 $111.43 $442.81 $665.67Emplo ee + Family

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Children

Employee + Famlly

$3.46

$7.97

$10.47

$14.18

$1.73 . $13.05

$3.99 $26.24

$5.24 $30.13

$7.09 $35.33

$16.50

$34.20

$40.60

$49.50

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Emplo ee + Children

Employee + Famii

$11.26

$18.00

$18.39

$29.63

$5.63

$9.00

$9.20

$14.82

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11.26

$18.00

$18.39

$29.63



City of Conway 2006 Medical Dental Rates

Employee Onl

Em loyee + ChIldren

Em loyee + Family

$15.23

$98.11

$75.00

$170.93

$7.62

$49.06

S37.50

S85.47

$218.20 $109.10

$347.00 $173.50

$317.00 Sl58.50

$443.00 $221.50

$233.43

$445.11

$392.00

$613.93

Em 10 eeOnly

Em loyee + Souse

Employee + Children

Em loyee + Family

$34.81

$135.72

$108.50

$222.85

$17.41

S67.86

S54.25

Sl11.43

$218.20 $109.10

$347.00 S173.50

$317.00 S158.50

$443.00 $221.50

$253.Ql

$482.72

$425.50

$665.85

Em 10yeeOnl $3.70 S1.85 $14.00 S7.00 $17.70 Em 10yeeOni $5.60 S2.80 $14.00 S7.00 $19.60

Em loyee + Souse $8.52 $4.26 $28.08 Sl4.0 $36.60 Employee + Souse $126 $6.31 $28,08 $14.04 $40.70

Em loyee + Children $11.l9 $5.60 $32.21 Sl6.11 $43.40 Em loyee + Children $16,09 $8.05 $32.21 $16.11 $48.30

Em 10 ee + Family $15.18 $7.59 $37.83 $18.92 $53.01 Employee + Family $21.07 $10.54 $37.83 S18.92 $58.90

10/19/2010 Imw



City ofConway 2007 Medical Dental Rates

Employee Only

Employee +Children

Employee + Family

$16.38

$105.70

$81.00

$184.60

$8.19

$52.85

$40.50

$92.30

$235.72 $117.86

$375.00 $187.50

$342.40 $171.20

$478.40 $239.20

$252.10

$480.70

$423.40

$663.00

Employee Only

Employee + Souse

Em loyee + Children

Employee + Family

$37.58

$146.30

. $117.10

$240.70

$18.79

$73.15

$58.55

$120.35

$235.72 $117.86

$375,00 $187.50

$342.40 $171.20

$478.40 $239.20

$273.30

$521.30

$459.50

$719.10 .

Employee Only $4.08 $2.04 S15.42 $7.71 $19.50 Em loyee Only $6.18 $3.09 $15A2 $7.71 $21.60

..
Employee +Spouse $9.40 $4.70 $30.90 $15.45 $40.30 Employee + Spouse $13.90 $6.95 $30.90 $15.45 $44.80

mployee +Children $12.30 $6.15 $35.40 $17.70 $47.10 Em 10 ee +Children $17.70 $8.85 $35.40 $17.70 $53.10

---
Employee + Famil $16.70 $8.35 $41.60 $20.80 $58.30 Employee + Family $23.20 $11.60 $41.60 $20.80 $64.80

1011912010 Imw



Employee Only

Employee+ Spouse

$16.38 $8.19 $235.72 $117.86 $252.10

$105.70 $52.85 $375.00 $187.50 $480.70

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

$4.28

$9.86

$2.14

$4.93

$16.22 $8.11 $20.50

$32.44 $16.22 $42.30

-----1---,--+---,--1---,---,.,--1-:---,--1--,-----1
Employee +Children $81.00 $40.50 $342.40 $171.20 $423.40

Employee + Family $184.60 $92.30 $478.40 $239.20 $663.00

Employee + Children $12.92 $6.46 $37.18 $18.59 $50.10

Employee + Family $17.50 $8.75 $43.70 $21.85 $61.20

Ell1ployee Only $37.58 $18.79 $235.72 $117.86 $273.30 . Employee Only $6.48 $3.24 $16.22 $8.11 $22.70

---
Employee +Spouse $146.30 $73.15 $375.00 $187.50 $521.30 Employee +Spouse $14.56 $7.28 $32.44 $16.22 $47.00

~loyee + Children . $117.10 $58.55 $342.40 $171.20 $459.50 Employee + Children $18.62 $9.31 $37.18 $18.59 $55.80

----- ._---- --- -----
Employee + Family $240.70 $120.35 $478.40 $239.20 $719.10 Employee + Family $24.30 $12.15 $43.70 $21.85 $68.00



Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Children

Employee + Family

$16.88

$108.84

$83.42

$190.14

$8.44

$54.42

$41.71

$95.07

$242.82

$386.26

$352.68

5492.76

5121.41

$193.13

5176.34

$246.38

5259.70

5495.10

5436.10

8682.90

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Children

Employee + Family

54.36

510.08

513.18

517.84

52.18

55.04

56.59

$8.92

516.54

533.12

537.92

544.56

58.27

516.56

518.96

522.28

$20.90

543.20

551.10

562.40

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Children

Employee + Family

$38.68

5150.64

5120.62

5247.94

519.34

575.32

560.31

5123.97

5242.82

5386.26

5352.68

5492.76

5121.41

5193.13

5176.34

5246.38

5281.50

5536.90

5473.30

5740.70

Employee Only

Employee + Spouse

Employee + Children

Employee + Family

56.66

514.78

518.98

524.84

57.39

59.49

5l2.42

516.54

533.12

537.92

544.56

$8.27

516.56

518.96

522.28

523.20

547.90

556.90

569.40



City of Conway 2010 Medical Dental Rates

Em 10 eeOoly

Em loyee + Spouse

Em loyee + Children

Em loyee+ Family

$17.12

$110.54

584.54

$192.68

$8.56

$55.27

$42.27

$96.34

$246.48

$391.96

$358.06

$506.42

$123.24 $263.60

$195.98 $502.50

$179.03 $442.60---

$250.21 $693.10

Em loyee Only

Em 10 ee+S ouse

Em loye. + Children

Em loyee + Family

$4.48

$10.36

$13.56

$18.38

$2.24 $17.02 58.51

$5.18 $34.14 $17.07

$6.78 $39.04 $19.52

$9.19 $45.92 $22.96

$21.50 '

$44.50 '

$52.60 '

$64.30 :

Em loyeeOnl $39.22 $19.61 $246.48 $123.24 $285.70 Em loyeeOnl $6.88 $3.44 $17.02 58.51 $23.90,

Em Jo-yee + Spouse $153.04 $76.52 $391.96 $195.98 $545.00 Em Joyee + Spouse $15.16 $7.58 $34.14 $17.67 $49.30

Employee +Children $122.34 561.17 $358.06 $179.03 $480.40 Em loyee + Children $19.56 $9.78 $39.04 $19.52 $58.60

--- -_.'
Employee + Family $251.38 -$125.69 $500:!2 $250.21 $751.80 Em loyee + Famil $25.58 -$12-:79 $45.92 $22.96 '$71.50

10/19/2010



City of Conway 2011 Medical Dental Rates

Em loyee Only

Em loyce + Souse

Em 10 ee + Children

Em loyee + Famil

Em loyeeOnI

Em loyee + Souse

Em loyee + Children

Em 10 ee + Family

11/1412012

517.64

5113.86

587.06

5198.46

54.66

510.78

$14.10

519.12

$8.82

556.93

543.53

599.23

52.33

55.39

$7.05

59.56

5253.86

5403.74

5368.74

5515.44

517.74

535.52

540.60

$47.78

5126.93

5201.87

5184.37

5257.72

58.87

$17.76

520.30

523.89

5271.50

5517.60

55.80

$713.90

522.40

546.30

554.70

566.90

93.5%

78.0%

80.9%

72.2%

79.2%

76.7%

74.2%

71.4%

Em loyce Only

Em loyce + Souse

Em 10 ce + Children

Em 10 ee + Family

Em 10 eeOnly

Em loyee + Spouse

Em loyee +Children

Em loyee + Family

540.44

5157.56

5126.06

5258.86

57.16

515.78

520.30

526.62

520.22

$78.78

563.03

$129.43

53.58

$7.89

510.15

$13.31

5253.86

5403.74

5368.74

$515.44

517.74

535.52

540.60

547.78

$126.93

5201.87

5184.37

5257.72

58.87

517.76

520.30

523.89

5294.30

5561.30

5494.80

$774.30

524.90

$51.30

560.90

$74.40

86.3%

71.9"/c

745%

71.2%

69.2%

66.7%

64.2%

Imw



City of Conway 2012 Medical Dental Rates

Em 10 eeOnly

Employee + Souse

Emplo. ee + Children

Em 10 'ee + Family

Em Joyee Only

Em 10 ee+S ouse

Employee + Children

Em loyee + Family

11/13/2012

$17.64

$113.86

$87.06

$198.46

$4.66

$10.78

$14.10

$19.12

$8.82

$56.93

$43.53

$99.23

$2.33

$5.39

$7.05

$9.56

$253.86

$403.74

$368.74

$515.44

$17.74

$35.52

$40.60

$47.78

$126.93

$201.87

$184.37

$257.72

$8.87

$17.76

$20.30

$23.89

$271.50

$517.60

$455.80

$713.90

$22.40

$46.30

$54.70

$66.90

93.5%

78.0%

80.9%

72.2%

79.2%

76.7%

74.2%

71.4%

Em 10 eeOnl

Em 10 ee + Souse

. Em Joyce + Children

Em loyee + Family

Employee Onl

Em loyee + Souse

Em loyee + Children

Employee + Famil

$40.44

$157.56

$126.06

$258.86

$7.16

$15.78

$20.30

$26.62

$20.22

$78.78

$63.03

$129.43

$3.58

$7.89

$10.15

$13.31

$253.86

$403.74

$368.74

$515.44

$17.74

$35.52

$40

$47

$126.93

$201.87

$184.37

$257.72

$8.87

$17.76

$20.30

$23.89

$294.30

$561.30

$494.80

$774.30

$24.90

$51.30

$60.90

$74.40

86.3%

71.9%

74.5%

66.6%

71.2%

69.2%

66.7%

64.2%

Imw


